Plz SNr Name

1
2
3
4,
5.
6
7
8
9

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.

491 Rupprecht
516 Kothe
494 Schiibel
502 Marchl
512 Fenner
497 Korber
510 Ahrens
519 Neukam
496 Gottwald
506 Gebert
498 Michelberger
518 Steffens
507 Dorfler
500 Eberlein
503 Hobbhahn
492 Schottner
505 Kirschmann
511 Sperber
508 Kopp

520 Herold
517 Johanni
521 Willard
509 Rinder
513 Leykam
514 Stierhof
495 Andrack

www.ironkids.de

Vorname
Jan
Franziska
Julia
Isabella
Maximilian
Maximilian
Johanna
Sarah
Lena
Johannes
Johannes
Julian
Philipp
Sarah
Marius
Johannes
Nikolai
Jana
Maximilian
Philipp
Martin
Melina
Maike
Yvonne
Niklas
Isabell

Ergebnisse
7. Hilpoltsteiner Schilerduathlon Schiler A
AKPI Endzeit

Verein

TV Hilpoltstein Ironkids
SC Riederau

TSV Zirndorf

TV Hilpoltstein Ironkids
TWin Neumarkt

TSV Zirndorf

Post SV Nirnberg
ohne Verein

TSV Zirndorf

SV Leerstetten

TV Hilpoltstein Ironkids
SC Riederau

Ifa Nonstop Bamberg
TV Hilpoltstein Ironkids
Post SV Nurnberg
Post SV Nirnberg
Post SV Nirnberg
TSV Allersberg

HDI SC Roth

Post SV Nurnberg

IfL Hof

Post SV Nirnberg

HDI SC Roth

TWin Neumarkt

Post SV Nirnberg

TV Hilpoltstein Ironkids

JG AK

95 M SAl1
95 W SA1
95 W SA1
95 W SA1
95 M SA1
95 M SA1
95 W SA1
96 W SA2
96 W SA2
96 M SA2
96 M SA2
95 M SA1
96 M SA2
96 W SA2
96 M SA2
96 M SA2
96 M SA2
95 W SA1
95 M SA1
95 M SA1
95 M SA1
96 W SA2
95 W SA1
95 W SA1
95 M SA1
96 W SA2

GONOPFPNODTTTITAW®ANENEMONODNREE

00:14:35
00:14:56
00:15:03
00:15:10
00:15:16
00:15:22
00:15:45
00:15:53
00:16:11
00:16:15
00:16:18
00:16:20
00:16:25
00:16:38
00:17:26
00:17:34
00:17:42
00:17:48
00:17:49
00:17:54
00:18:06
00:18:15
00:18:59
00:19:18
00:19:37
00:20:14

lvonl



